## P13000020592

		<u> </u>
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	Idress)	
<b>(</b>	,	
(0)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>?</del> #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(50	iomeoo Entity Wan	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		i

Office Use Only



000245152560

03/01/13--01023--018 \*\*87.50

TO HAR -1 AM 10: 45
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE, FLORID

~ 03/05/13

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MLX Properties, Inc.  (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SU	UFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a che	eck for:
Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Filing Fee & Certified Copy Ce & Status	\$87.50 ling Fee, ertified Copy Certificate of atus
ADDITIONAL COPY R	EQUIRED
FROM: Mayra Osorio Name (Printed or typed)	
1800 SW 70 Court	
Address	
Miami, FL 33155	
City, State & Zip	
Daytime Telephone number	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	ation)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporat	Lion shall be: MLX Properties, Ir	nc.	
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		ess, if different is:
Miami, FL-331			
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which to	POSE he corporation is organized is: Real Es	tate Sales & Prop	erty Management
			Arr d
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	RES stock is: 100		MAR -1 AN IO: 4 SECTION OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORI
	Mayra Osorio, President		ALE ALE
Address	1800 SW 70 Court	Address:	
Hodress	Miami, FL 33155		
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title		Name and Title	
Address			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		·	

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Fl</u>	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	Mayra Osorio		
Address:	1800 SW 70 Court	- Ā(a →	
	Miami, FL 33155	TECAH	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	SO I PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	:
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Mayra Osorio	AH 10: 46	
Address:	1800 SW 70 Court		
	Miami, Fl 33155	_	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces. Im familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	$\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{N}}(\mathcal{L})$ .	Feb. 25, 2013	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	ument of the aftern that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a	
uocument to the 1		Feb. 25, 2013	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	